



## Wildflower Society of Western Australia (Inc) (WSWA) MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION & SUBSCRIPTION FORM

All members are entitled to participate in any or all branch activities. All members receive the Western Australian quarterly newsletter. Membership expires after 1 Year. The Society's Constitution is available to all members from the Members Section of the website: http://www.wildflowersocietywa.org.au/members/ or contact the Office if you wish a copy.

Туре	Price \$ (includes	Price \$ (includes printed	
	e-Newsletter)	newsletter)	
Individual	\$60.00 per year.	\$76.50 per year	
Family	\$110.00 per year.	\$126.50 per year	
Overseas	\$55.00 per year.	\$71.50 per year	
Concession (in receipt of a means-tested Australian Commonwealth Government pension)	\$35.00 per year.	\$51.50 per year	
Junior Member	\$10.00 per year.	\$26.50 per year	
Student Member	\$10.00 per year	\$26.50 per year	
Affiliated Organisation	\$60.00 per year.	\$76.50 per year	

Prices are GST inclusive

Many of the branches send notices and newsletters to members that identify with their respective branch. You can choose one or more branches that you would like to receive emails from. Tick the box next to the branch name (s) that you would like newsletters from:

Albany	Armadale	Darling Range	Eastern Hills	
Kulin	Merredin	Murdoch	Northern Suburbs	
Perth	South West Capes	York	All	

**Agreement.** Membership is open to all persons or organisations supporting the Objects of the Society which can be viewed on the Society's web site: <u>https://www.wildflowersocietywa.org.au/about-us/policies-and-objectives/</u> and are here:

- To encourage the conservation and preservation of Western Australian flora by, among other things, supporting efforts to strengthen laws and regulations for the conservation of Western Australian flora, encouraging enforcement of laws and regulations and making submissions on the preservation of Western Australian flora to government and other organisations.
- To raise public awareness about the value of, and need to conserve, bushland.
- To promote the cultivation of Western Australian flora in home gardens and public areas.
- To promote the study of Western Australian flora and to keep records of information on growing methods and the performance of such plants under cultivation.

I agree to support the Objects of the Wildflower Society of Western Australia.

## **Australian Plants Journal**

Members are entitled to subscribe to an additional publication called Australian Plants Journal, a national quarterly which is produced by the Australian Native Plant Society. I wish to subscribe to Australian Plants Journal for one year (four issues) - cost \$24.20 (includes postage).

Membership commences on receipt of the subscription by the Society.

You can join online at: <u>http://www.wildflowersocietywa.org.au/members/my-membership/membership-levels/</u>, pay by **direct banking payment: BSB: 325-185** Account No: 04020093; include "Memb; Surname" in reference field. OR pay by cheque, or by credit card using the form below:

(Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/Dr) Surname	Given Name/s			
Address		Postcode		
Email address	Phone No	Mobile No		
Membership type	Amount \$			
Student, Australian Government Pensioner	card number	_		
Payment Method: Cheque made payab	ble to Wildflower Society of	W.A. (Inc.) OR Charge to my credit card:		
Visa Mastercard	Card Number	Expiry Date		
Cardholder's Name	Cardholder's Signat	ure		

WSWA (Inc) Postal address is: PO Box 519, Floreat, W.A. 6014